
General Bid Tab BETA Group, Inc
Turnpike Lake Water Treatment Plant 315 Norwood Park South
Plainville, MA 02762 Norwood, MA 02062
Bid Date/Time: July 24, 2025 at 10:00 AM Job #5342

General Bid

Uniformed Traffic Control (Allowance)

Rock Removal (Allowance)

Utility Work (Allowance)

Filter Media Disposal (Allowance)

Acoustical Tile Sub-Bid

Electrical Work Sub-Bid

Fire Protection Sprinkler Systems Sub-Bid

Glass and Glazing Sub-Bid

HVAC Sub-Bid

Masonry Work Sub-Bid

Metal Windows Sub-Bid

Painting Sub-Bid

Plumbing Sub-Bid

Resilient Flooring Sub-Bid

Roofing and Flashing Sub-Bid

Tile Sub-Bid

Waterproofing, Dampproofing, and Caulking Sub-Bid
Total Bid

Price Submitted in Bid $26,315,000.00 $28,294,892.00 $33,677,677.00

$195,000.00

$407,500.00

$38,200.00

$43,000.00

$42,955.00

$407,500.00

$195,000.00

$367,500.00

$42,955.00 $42,955.00

$195,000.00

$497,677.00

$367,500.00

$38,200.00

$37,677.00

$22,500.00

$50,000.00

$36,437.00

$2,589,000.00

$192,000.00

$14,300.00

$36,437.00

$2,767,677.00

$192,000.00

$14,300.00

$28,294,892.00

$10,000.00

$192,600.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$35,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,699,400.00

$43,000.00

$38,200.00

Description
Walsh Construction

Company II, LLC
Waterline Industries

Corporation
$27,425,877.00

$70,000.00

$177,000.00$177,000.00

$70,000.00

$22,145,000.00

$1,527,777.00

$192,600.00

$33,677,677.00

WES Construction Corp.
$20,167,608.00

$70,000.00

$177,000.00

$192,600.00

$26,315,000.00

$10,000.00$10,000.00

$36,437.00

$2,589,000.00

$192,000.00

$14,300.00

$1,699,400.00

$367,500.00
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