

General Bid Tab  
 Turnpike Lake Water Treatment Plant  
 Plainville, MA 02762  
 Bid Date/Time: July 24, 2025 at 10:00 AM

BETA Group, Inc  
 315 Norwood Park South  
 Norwood, MA 02062  
 Job #5342

Description	WES Construction Corp.	Walsh Construction Company II, LLC	Waterline Industries Corporation
<b>General Bid</b>	<b>\$20,167,608.00</b>	<b>\$22,145,000.00</b>	<b>\$27,425,877.00</b>
Uniformed Traffic Control (Allowance)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Rock Removal (Allowance)	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00
Utility Work (Allowance)	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Filter Media Disposal (Allowance)	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
Acoustical Tile Sub-Bid	\$36,437.00	\$36,437.00	\$36,437.00
Electrical Work Sub-Bid	\$2,589,000.00	\$2,589,000.00	\$2,767,677.00
Fire Protection Sprinkler Systems Sub-Bid	\$192,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$192,000.00
Glass and Glazing Sub-Bid	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
HVAC Sub-Bid	\$1,699,400.00	\$1,699,400.00	\$1,527,777.00
Masonry Work Sub-Bid	\$367,500.00	\$367,500.00	\$367,500.00
Metal Windows Sub-Bid	\$177,000.00	\$177,000.00	\$177,000.00
Painting Sub-Bid	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
Plumbing Sub-Bid	\$407,500.00	\$407,500.00	\$497,677.00
Resilient Flooring Sub-Bid	\$38,200.00	\$38,200.00	\$38,200.00
Roofing and Flashing Sub-Bid	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$37,677.00
Tile Sub-Bid	\$42,955.00	\$42,955.00	\$42,955.00
Waterproofing, Damproofing, and Caulking Sub-Bid	\$192,600.00	\$192,600.00	\$192,600.00
<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$26,315,000.00</b>	<b>\$28,294,892.00</b>	<b>\$33,677,677.00</b>

Price Submitted in Bid

\$26,315,000.00

\$28,294,892.00

\$33,677,677.00